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2006-2007 School of Professional and Continuing Studies  
and Lowell Institute School  
Academic Calendar 

 

Fall 2006 
Sep 4 Monday 
• Labor Day 
Sep 11 Monday 
• Full and First Fall Sessions begin 
Sep 25 Monday 
• 8-Week Fall Session begins 
• Registration begins for Winter 
classes 
Oct 9 Monday 
• Columbus Day observed, no 
classes 
Oct 21 Saturday 
• First Fall Session ends 
Oct 23 Monday 
• Second Fall Session begins 
Nov 11 Saturday 
• Veterans' Day, no classes 
Nov 18 Saturday 
• 8-Week Fall Session ends 
Dec 9 Saturday 
• Full and Second Fall Sessions 
end 
Dec 18 Monday 
• Registration begins for Spring 
classes 
Jan 8 Monday 
• Full and First Winter Sessions 
begin 
Jan 15 Monday 
• Martin Luther King Jr.'s Birthday 
observed, no classes 

 

Winter 2007 
Jan 22 Monday 
• 8-Week Winter Session begins 
Feb 17 Saturday 
• First Winter Session ends 
Feb 19 Monday 
• Presidents' Day, no classes 
Feb 20 Tuesday 
• Second Winter Session begins 
Mar 5 Monday 
• Confirmations and room 
assignments for Spring classes 
mailed this week 
Mar 17 Saturday 
• 8-Week Winter Session ends 
Mar 26 Monday 
• President's Inauguration—
classes suspended between 9:15 
AM and 1:25 PM, resume as 
normally scheduled at 1:35 PM 
Mar 30 Friday 
• Regular Friday classes 
canceled—all day and evening 
classes follow a Monday schedule 
Mar 31 Saturday 
• Full and Second Winter Sessions 
end 

 

Spring 2007 
Apr 2 Monday 
• Full and First Spring Sessions 
begin 
Apr 16 Monday 
• Patriots' Day, no classes 
Apr 17 Tuesday 
• 8-Week Spring Session begins 
May 5 Saturday 
• Commencement 
May 12 Saturday 
• First Spring Session ends 
May 14 Monday 
• Second Spring Session begins 
May 28 Monday 
• Memorial Day observed, no 
classes 
May 29 Tuesday 
• First Summer Science Session 
begins 
Jun 9 Saturday 
• 8-Week Spring Session ends 
Jun 23 Saturday 
• Full and Second Spring Sessions 
end 
• First Summer Science Session 
ends 

 

Summer 2007 
Jun 25 Monday 
• Full, First, and 8-Week Summer 
Sessions begin 
• Second Summer Science 
Session begins 
Jul 4 Wednesday 
• Independence Day, no classes 
Jul 21 Saturday 
• First Summer Session ends 
• Second Summer Science 
Session ends 
Jul 23 Monday 
• Second Summer Session begins 
• Third Summer Science Session 
begins 
Aug 18 Saturday 
• Second and 8-Week Summer 
Sessions end 
• Third Summer Science Session 
ends 
Aug 30 Thursday 
• Fall Commencement 
 


